Weed Abatement Non-Compliant 2020

042082027000
042082041000
013082023000
013082008000
042000001000
042120041000
013130003000

013130037000
013130045000
013130046000
013140058000

013160001000
0613170023000
013180007000

013190043000
013190061000
013150068000
013201037000

013220004000

013220017000

013232018000

013231031000

013240008000

013240009000

013252008000

013252003000
013262024000

013270022000

013281008000

1832 TURPENST
1E38TURRENST

1835 SEVENTH AVE
1865 SEVENTH AVE
1879 SEVENTHAVE
1685 EIGHTH-AVE
4861 OLIVEHURST AVE

18O5-EIGHTHAVE
4827 OLIVEHURST AVE
H769-EHGHTH-AVE
4834 POWERLINE RD

1598 EIGHTH AVE
123 NINFH-AVE
84 EHGHTH-AVEHRA

1917 NINTH AVE
1961 NINTH AVE
SO0 IS ETEAME
ATZECAREOGARD

1714 NINTH AVE

1691 W TENTH AVE

4727 ARDMORE AVE

1766 NINTH AVE #A

1922 NINTH AVE

1932 NINTH AVE

4699 PACIFIC AVE

4673 PACIFIC AVE
1647 E ELEVENTH AVE

1679 E ELEVENTH AVE

1783 E ELEVENTH AVE

OLNMEHURSTCA
OLNMEHURSTCA
OLIVEHURST CA
OLIVEHURST CA
OLNMEHURSTCA
OLENMEHURSTCA
OLIVEHURST CA

OLENMEHURSTCA
OLIVEHURST CA
CSLRLEHURECA
OLIVEHURST CA

OLIVEHURST CA
OLENMEHURSTCA
OLENMEHURSTCA

OLIVEHURST CA
OLIVEHURST CA
OLRLEHURETCA
OLRLEHURETCA

OLIVEHURST CA

OLIVEHURST CA

OLIVEHURST CA

OLIVEHURST CA

OLIVEHURST CA

OLIVEHURST CA

OLIVEHURST CA

OLIVEHURST CA
OLIVEHURST CA

OLIVEHURST CA

OLIVEHURST CA
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013340024000

013410073000

0813420004000
013420013000
013420012000

013420020000

0813432003000
013431002000
013431021000

013451030000

013650016000
0813700026000
013700035000
613710035000

014051004000
014061002000
014071005000
014072016000
014091015000

1879 MEADOW CT

1305 FURNEAUX RD

LE20 SECORDAME
1597 SECOND AVE
1589 SECOND AVE

LETESECORDAME

EAQLIMNDEURET AVE
1645 SECOND AVE
1645 SECOND AVE

5161 WESTERN AVE

4056-DONALD-DR
AZELELMNDARLAME
4435 SUNDARI AVE
1746-GRIEGO-AVE

4390 COLLEGE WAY
4356 COLLEGE WAY
1853 FIFTEENTH ST
4419 ARDMORE AVE
4402 POWERLINE RD

OLIVEHURST CA

OLIVEHURST CA

OLRLEHURETCA
OLIVEHURST CA
OLIVEHURST CA

OLRLEHURETCA

OLRLEHURETCA
OLIVEHURST CA
OLIVEHURST CA

OLIVEHURST CA

OENMEHURSTFCA
OLREHURETCA
OLIVEHURST CA
OENMEHURSFCA

OLIVEHURST CA
OLIVEHURST CA
OLIVEHURST CA
OLIVEHURST CA
OLIVEHURST CA
OLIVEHURST CA
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014121013000 4299 COLLEGE WAY OLIVEHURST CA
014153018000 3967 GEORGE AVE OLIVEHURST CA
04204081000 LI ACEOMIARLPE, CSLRLEHURECA
014202078000 2284 MEGOWAN-PRHA OLENMEHURSTCA
014210004000 2334 MCGOWAN PR OLIVEHURST CA
014210052000 2364 MCGOWAN PR OLIVEHURST CA
014210053000 2352 MCGOWAN PR #A OLIVEHURST CA
04/210087000 2200 MCEOMIARLPE, OLRLEHURETCA
014422015000 4333 TWAIN DR OLIVEHURST CA
014550028000 4377 EVELYN DR OLIVEHURST CA

Redline indicates parcels owners that have complied with Weed Abatement from Julyl to August 12,
2020.




